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MODELLO

260
280
280
280
280
280
290
295

230
250
250
250
250
250
255
265

160
165
165
180
180
165
160
185

SMP 7-9 CA A 2 MOLLE
SMP 8-10 CA A 2 MOLLE
SMP 8-10 CB A 2 MOLLE
SMP 9-11 CA A 2 MOLLE
SMP 9-11 CB A 2 MOLLE
SMP 10-12 CB A 3 MOLLE
SMP 12-14 CB A 3 MOLLE
SMP 13-15 CB A 3 MOLLE

MODEL
LUNGHEZZA

LENGTH
LARGHEZZA

WIDTH
ALTEZZA

HEIGHT

Alluminio - Aluminium
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